
Резаки ацетиленовые трехтрубные
с внутрисопловым смешением газов

Мундштук 
медь/красный

Трубка резака
латунь/желтый

Рукоять
дюраль-алюминий/белый

Наименование модели
Р2А-32
Р2А-32-У2
Р2А-32-Р
Р2А-32-Р-У2

Вентиль/Рычаг
Вентиль
Вентиль
Рычаг
Рычаг

Длина, мм
535
1000
535
1000

Вес, кг
0,7
1,0
0,7
1,0

Комплектация
Мундштук ацетиленовый
ANM №1, ANM №2

Гайка
сталь/желтый

Ниппель универсальный, Ø 6/9 мм
алюминий/желтый

Винт
сталь/красный

Винт
сталь/синий

Головка резака 
латунь/желтый


